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WEEKDAY DAYTIME
8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30 1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30

2-3ABN Varied Programs 3ABN Today Varied Programs

3-CBS The Price Is Right The Young & the Restless CBS 2 News The Doctors Bold The Talk Let’s Make a Deal Dr. Phil CBS 2 News at 4:00PM

4-ABC Tamron Hall The View Rachael Ray GMA3-Need to Know General Hospital ThisMinute ThisMinute Family Feud Family Feud The Kelly Clarkson Show

5-MNT Law Order: CI Varied Programs

6-NBC (7:00) Today Today 3rd Hour Today With Hoda & Jenna Daily Blast Daily Blast KGW News Paid Prog. Days of our Lives The Dr. Oz Show Ellen DeGeneres Show

7-FOOD Varied Programs

9-TBS Seinfeld Seinfeld Seinfeld Seinfeld Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends

10-PBS Curious Go Luna Daniel Tiger Daniel Tiger Pinkalicious Sesame St. Dinosaur Xavier Varied Programs Splash Molly Elementary Odd Squad

11-WGN-A Creflo Doll Paid Prog. JAG JAG In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night Blue Bloods

12-DISC Varied Programs

13-FREE Melissa Melissa Melissa 700 Club The 700 Club Movie Varied Programs

14-SYFY Varied Programs

15-ROOT Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Varied Programs

16-FOXN America’s Newsroom Outnumbered Outnumbered Overtime The Daily Briefing Bill Hemmer Reports Your World W/ Cavuto The Five Special Report

17-FOX Judge Mathis The People’s Court Hot Bench Hot Bench Providence Providence Protection Protection The Dr. Oz Show 25 Words 25 Words Funny You Friends

18-DISN Puppy Pals Mira T.O.T.S. T.O.T.S. Puppy Pals Puppy Pals T.O.T.S. T.O.T.S. Ladybug Ladybug Ladybug Big City Amphibia Big City Bunk’d Big City

19-QVC Varied Programs Your Inspo Spot Varied Programs

20-HBO (7:35) Movie Varied Programs

21-HGTV Varied Programs

22-MAX (7:45) Movie Varied Programs (:10) Movie Varied Programs (:05) Movie Varied Programs

23-ESPN (7:30) First Take Varied SportCtr Varied Programs NBA: The Jump Varied Programs

24-ESPN2 (7:00) Get Up First Take SportCtr Varied Programs Around/Horn Interruption SportsCenter

26-FBN (6:00) Varney & Company Cavuto: Coast to Coast Making Money The Claman Countdown After the Bell Lou Dobbs Tonight The Evening Edit

97-OUTD Varied Programs Deadliest Catch Varied Programs Wicked Tuna

WEDNESDAY EVENING AUGUST 12, 2020
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Sanctuary Salvation in A Sharper Focus ’ Today Cooking ’ Å Amazing Evolution It Is Written Liberty Ins. Today Cooking ’ Å A Sharper Focus ’ Lineage Life After 

3-CBS CBS News News (N) Jeopardy (N) Wheel Big Brother (N) ’ Å Tough as Nails (N) ’ SEAL Team “Fog of War” News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden (N) Paid Prog.

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam United We Goldbergs Marvel’s Agents of S.H.I.E.L.D. (Season Finale) (N) ’ Today’s (N) Kimmel (N) Nightline (N) J. Kimmel Hollywood Wendy

5-MNT Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods “Blackout” Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods “Trust” ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Good Stuff Inside (N) America’s Got Talent (N) (:01) World of Dance (N) Chicago P.D. “I Was Here” News (N) J. Fallon (N)

7-FOOD Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games (N) Guy’s Grocery Games (N) Guy’s Grocery Games

9-TBS Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Family Guy Family Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Full Frontal Conan Full Frontal

10-PBS Arthur Peg & Cat Ready Jet Wild Kratts Journeys BBC News PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Nature ’ Å (DVS) NOVA ’ Å (DVS) Forces of Nature “Motion” Brain-David Eagleman

11-WGN-A In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married

12-DISC Shark Lockdown ’ Å Sharks of Headstone Great White Serial Killer Jaws Awakens (N) Monster Under-Bridge (N) A. Devine’s-Shark Lair (N) Great White-Trouble (N) Expedition Unknown (N)

13-FREE Simpsons Simpsons Simpsons Simpsons Simpsons Simpsons Simpsons Simpsons Simpsons Simpsons › “The Waterboy” (1998) Adam Sandler. ’ Å The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY Lake Placid › “Anaconda” (1997) Jennifer Lopez, Ice Cube. Å › “Gone in Sixty Seconds” (2000, Action) Nicolas Cage. Å ››› “Beetlejuice” (1988) Michael Keaton. Å › “Anaconda” (1997)

15-ROOT Baseball Bensinger Mariners Mariners (N) MLB Baseball Seattle Mariners at Texas Rangers. (N) (Live) Mariners (N) Mariners MLB Baseball Seattle Mariners at Texas Rangers.

16-FOXN The Story With Martha (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) (Live) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å The Ingraham Angle

17-FOX Mom ’ Mom ’ Big Bang Big Bang MasterChef The contestants must replicate a cake. ’ FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Friends ’ Big Bang TMZ Live (N) ’ Å

18-DISN Big City (:35) Jessie (:05) Jessie (:35) Jessie (:05) Jessie Raven Raven Big City Big City Amphibia ’ Owl Hse. Gabby (:05) Bunk’d Bunk’d ’ Big City Amphibia ’

19-QVC Surf & Turf (N) (Live) In the Kitchen With David - PM Edition (N) (Live) Å HP Computer Work. (N) Lisa Rinna Collection (N) Hello Fall Å House to Home (N) Patio & Garden (N) (Live)

20-HBO Plnet Ape (:40) Perry Mason ’ Hard Knocks: Los Angeles (:45) ››› “Richard Jewell” (2019) Paul Walter Hauser. ’ ‘R’ Å “Yusuf Hawkins: Storm Over Brooklyn” Hard Knocks: Los Angeles Perry Mason

21-HGTV Property Brothers Property Brothers Property Brothers Property Brothers Property Brothers (N) Build-Up (N) Build-Up (N) Hunters (N) Hunters Int’l Hunters Hunters Int’l

22-MAX My Luck (:40) ››› “The Station Agent” (2003) (:10) › “Rock the Kasbah” (2015) Bill Murray. ‘R’ ›› “Grudge Match” (2013) Robert De Niro. ‘PG-13’ “Police Academy 2: First Assignment” Last Kiss

23-ESPN NBA Basketball: Raptors vs 76ers (N) NBA Basketball Los Angeles Clippers vs Denver Nuggets. (N) (Live) (:35) SportsCenter (N) (Live) Å SportsCenter Å SportsCenter (N) (Live)

24-ESPN2 Johnsonville ACL Cornhole Championships Johnsonville ACL Cornhole Championships NFL Live Å UFC Main Event Around/Horn Interruption NBA Basketball (N)

26-FBN Lou Dobbs Tonight Å The Evening Edit Å Strange Strange Lou Dobbs Tonight Å The Evening Edit Å Strange Strange CMA Cher Å MyPillow Larry Kin

97-OUTD Hollywood Ameri. (N) Guns Rifleman (N) Shooting USA Hollywood American Guns Rifleman Shooting USA Hollywood American Guns Rifleman

MONDAY EVENING AUGUST 17, 2020
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Canvasback Salvation in Three Cosmic Messages 3ABN Today ’ Å Spring Camp Meeting Carter Rpt. Carter Rpt. 3ABN Today ’ Å Carter Rpt. Carter Rpt. ASI Conventions ’ Å

3-CBS CBS News News (N) Jeopardy! Wheel Neighbor (N) Bob Heart All Rise ’ Å Bull “Imminent Danger” ’ News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden Paid Prog.

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam To Be Announced Today’s (N) J. Kimmel Nightline (N) J. Kimmel Hollywood Wendy

5-MNT CSI: Miami ’ Å CSI: Miami ’ Å CSI: Miami ’ Å CSI: Miami “Ambush” ’ CSI: Miami “All In” ’ CSI: Miami ’ Å CSI: Miami ’ Å CSI: Miami ’ Å

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Democratic Convention (N) American Ninja Warrior Jessie Graff and more. ’ News (N) Inside (N) News (N) J. Fallon

7-FOOD Diners, Drive Diners, Drive Diners, Drive Diners, Drive Diners, Drive All-Star Best Thing-Ate (N) Amy Schumer (N) Guy’s Grocery Games

9-TBS Burgers Burgers Burgers Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Amer. (N) Amer. Dad Conan Seinfeld ’

10-PBS Arthur Peg & Cat PBS NewsHour Convention Coverage Coverage of the Democratic convention. (N) Experience Experience Legacy List With Matt Legacy List With Matt Legacy List With Matt

11-WGN-A Blue Bloods ’ Å Blue Bloods ’ Å Blue Bloods “In the Box” Last Man Last Man Last Man Last Man Last Man Last Man Last Man Last Man Last Man Last Man

12-DISC Bad Chad Customs ’ Street Outlaws: Memphis Street-Memphis (N) Street-Memphis (N) Street Outlaws: Memphis “Holding a Grudge” (N) ’ Bad Chad Customs (N) ’ Fast N’ Loud ’ Å

13-FREE The Middle The Middle ››› “Casper” (1995) Christina Ricci. ’ Å ›› “Hotel Transylvania” (2012) ’ Å ››› “Matilda” (1996) Mara Wilson. ’ Å The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY (2:00) ››› “Skyfall” (:08) Men In Black 3 Å ›› “Underworld: Blood Wars” (2016) Theo James (:31) ›› “G.I. Joe: Retaliation” (2013) Dwayne Johnson. Å (DVS)

15-ROOT (3:30) Tennis Classics Mariners Mariners (N) MLB Baseball Seattle Mariners at Los Angeles Dodgers. (N) (Live) Mariners (N) Mariners MLB Baseball: Mariners at Dodgers

16-FOXN The Story With Martha (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Democratic National Convention Å Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity (N) Å The Ingraham Angle (N)

17-FOX Mom ’ Mom ’ Big Bang Big Bang 9-1-1 (N) ’ 9-1-1: Lone Star ’ FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Friends ’ Big Bang TMZ Live (N) ’ Å

18-DISN Big City (:35) Jessie (:05) Jessie (:35) Jessie (:05) Jessie Raven Raven Raven Raven (:25) Bunk’d Big City (:40) Bunk’d (:05) Bunk’d Gabby Raven (:20) Bunk’d

19-QVC Gold Jewelry Sale (N) Diamond Jewelry (N) Gold Jewelry Sale (N) (Live) Å Beekman 1802 Beauty (N) G.I.L.I. with Jill Martin (N) Mackie Wearable Art (N)

20-HBO ›› “Stuber” (2019) Dave Bautista. ‘R’ Last Week (:10) Lovecraft Country “Sundown” ’ (:23) ››› “Ready or Not” (2019) ‘R’ I May (N) (:31) Lovecraft Country ’ I May Axios (N) ’ Last Week

21-HGTV Love It or List It Å Love It or List It Å Love It or List It Å Love It or List It Å Love It or List It (N) Å Love It or List It (N) Å Unbelievable Builds (N) Love It or List It Å

22-MAX (3:55) ›› “Mortal Engines” (2018) Hera Hilmar. Å (:05) ›› “Safe House” (2012) Denzel Washington. ››› “Angel Heart” (1987) Mickey Rourke. ‘R’ Å (9:55) ›› “Flawless” (1999) Robert De Niro. ‘R’

23-ESPN (3:30) NBA Basketball First Round: Teams TBA. (N) NBA Basketball First Round: Teams TBA. (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) Å SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)

24-ESPN2 SportsCenter Special Experts and ESPN stars get fans ready for the NFL season with a blitz of fantasy football information. (N) (Live) NFL Live Å NBA Basketball First Round: Teams TBA.

26-FBN Lou Dobbs Tonight Å The Evening Edit Å Democratic National Convention Å The Evening Edit Å Strange Strange Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog.

97-OUTD Jim Shockey’s (N) Carter Andrews (N) Longmire (N) Jim Shockey’s Uncharted Carter Andrews Longmire Jim Shockey’s Uncharted Carter Andrews

TUESDAY EVENING AUGUST 18, 2020
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Mission 360 Jesus Revelation’s-Trumpets 3ABN Today ’ Behold the Lamb Presents Amazing Creator 3ABN Today ’ Questions Exltng Wrd Mission Creator

3-CBS CBS News News (N) Jeopardy! Wheel NCIS “In a Nutshell” FBI “Legacy” (N) ’ Å FBI: Most Wanted ’ News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden Paid Prog.

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam Mod Fam (N) Mod Fam black-ish ’ mixed-ish What Would You Do? ’ Today’s (N) J. Kimmel Nightline (N) J. Kimmel Hollywood Wendy

5-MNT NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Democratic Convention (N) America’s Got Talent “Live Show 2” (N) ’ Å News (N) Inside (N) News (N) J. Fallon

7-FOOD Chopped “Comfort Zone” Chopped “Waste Not” Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped (N) Å Chopped Sweets (N) Chopped “So Sumac Me!”

9-TBS Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Family Guy Family Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Celebrity Show-Off Å Conan Celebrity

10-PBS Arthur Peg & Cat PBS NewsHour Convention Coverage “Democratic National Convention” (N) Å American Experience “The Gilded Age” ’ Independent Lens ’ Å (DVS) On Story ’

11-WGN-A Blue Bloods ’ Å Blue Bloods ’ Å Blue Bloods “Payback” ’ ››› “Argo” (2012) Ben Affleck, Bryan Cranston. Å ››› “Argo” (2012) Ben Affleck, Bryan Cranston. Å

12-DISC Undercover Billionaire ’ Deadliest Catch ’ Å Deadliest Catch ’ Å Deadliest Catch (N) Deadliest Catch (N) ’ Undercover Billionaire (N) I Quit (N) ’ Å Deadliest Catch ’ Å

13-FREE The Middle The Middle The Middle The Middle ››› “Edward Scissorhands” (1990) Johnny Depp. Å ››› “Wonder” (2017, Drama) Julia Roberts, Owen Wilson. ’ Å The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY ›› “Underworld: Blood Wars” (2016, Fantasy) Å ›› “G.I. Joe: Retaliation” (2013) Dwayne Johnson. Å (DVS) › “Gods of Egypt” (2016, Fantasy) Nikolaj Coster-Waldau. Å › “Anaconda” (1997)

15-ROOT MLB Baseball Seattle Mariners at Los Angeles Dodgers. (N) (Live) Mariners (N) Mariners MLB Baseball Seattle Mariners at Los Angeles Dodgers. Mariners Bensinger

16-FOXN The Story With Martha (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Democratic National Convention Å Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity (N) Å The Ingraham Angle (N)

17-FOX Mom ’ Mom ’ Big Bang Big Bang Hell’s Kitchen ’ Prodigal Son “The Job” FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Friends ’ Big Bang TMZ Live (N) ’ Å

18-DISN Big City (:35) Jessie (:05) Jessie (:35) Jessie (:05) Jessie Raven Raven Sydney-Max Sydney-Max Coop Coop (:40) Bunk’d (:05) Bunk’d Gabby Sydney-Max Coop

19-QVC Beekman 1802 Beauty (N) Shoe Shopping (N) Carmindy Beauty (N) (Live) The Find With Shawn Killinger (N) (Live) Å Bright Ideas (N) HairMax: The Science (N) Linea by Louis (N)

20-HBO (2:50) ››› “Harriet” ’ “Yusuf Hawkins: Storm Over Brooklyn” Real Time With Bill Maher (:40) Axios “Birds of Prey (Fantabulous Emancipation of Harley)” Hard Knocks (N) REAL Sports Gumbel (N)

21-HGTV Good Bones Å Good Bones Å Good Bones Å Good Bones Å Good Bones (N) Å Good Bones (N) Å Hunters (N) Hunt Intl (N) Hunters Hunters Int’l

22-MAX Is Romantic ››› “The Last Kiss” (2006) ‘R’ Å (:15) ›› “The Sun Is Also a Star” (2019) ’ ‘PG-13’ ››› “Jacob’s Ladder” (1990) Tim Robbins. ‘R’ Å (9:55) ››› “Déjà Vu” (2006) Denzel Washington. ’

23-ESPN MLB Baseball SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter Å SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter Å

24-ESPN2 NFL Live Å ESPN Documentaries WNBA Basketball Las Vegas Aces vs Chicago Sky. (N) NFL Live Å UFC Archival Around/Horn Interruption UFC Archival

26-FBN Lou Dobbs Tonight Å The Evening Edit Å Democratic National Convention Å The Evening Edit Å Strange Strange Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog.

97-OUTD Hunting Outdoors (N) Bowhunter Ted Nugent Game Driven (N) Drury’s Thirt. Critical Bowlife Live 2 Hunt Archer’s Heartland Addicted Buck. Hunting Outdoors TV

GAME ANSWERS LOCATED IN CLASSIFIED SECTION

August 12th - August 18th, 2020

B l u e  M o u n t a i n

EAGLE TV SCHEDULE
Cable subscriber channel numbers follow call names. Times may vary for satellite viewers
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